The continuity of these testing services directly supports the health and safety of 

Illinois residents and prevents serious disruption in critical public health operations.

Items included in tcontract:

Three (3) Architect i1000 Always on Service #01DL7-01 Four-thousand (4,000) HIV Reagent Kit 

#CPGMV Four-thousand-five-hundred (4,500) Syphilis Reagent Kit #CPGFY Four (4) Architect IA HIV 

Ag/Ab Calibrator Kit (US)  02P36-01 Included in Reagents Ten (10) Architect IA HIV Ag/Ab Control Kit 

(US) 02P36-10 Included in Reagents Seven (7) Architect IA Pre-Trigger Solution 06E23-68 Included in